

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

W.P.No.7006 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	28.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner appeared virtually, due to the disruptive loud traffic noise, the case was adjourned. Post the matter on 13.12.2024. <u>RC, J</u> KKV	

--	--	--	--